360 mm
40
6
m
m
95 mm
CONTROL PANELS
IDT 2x

info@primion.eu | primion.io We reserve the right to make technical modifications. P021-016.16 | 01/26
CONTROL PANELS
Ordering information
IDT 2x Regular basic unit
I200-000.01  .  .  .  .  .  .       ��IDT 2x Regular, base module
Memory capacity for up to 50,000 credentials (16 digital inputs, 6 relays, 4 semi-conductor relays)
I200-100.01  .  .  .  .  .  .       ��IDT 2x Regular, base module in a metal housing for wall-mounting
Memory capacity for up to 50,000 credentials (16 digital inputs, 6 relays, 4 semi-conductor relays);
with 12V/5A power supply; space for up to 2 expansion modules
I200-200.01  .  .  .  .  .  .       ��IDT 2x Regular, base module in a metal housing for wall-mounting
Memory capacity for up to 50,000 credentials (16 digital inputs, 6 relays, 4 semi-conductor relays)
with 13.8V/2.8A power supply with charging circuit; space for up to 2 expansion modules
IDT 2x Regular expansion modules
DIN-0006.01  .   .   .   .   .   �IOx profile-rail module with RS485 interface (8 digital inputs, 4 relays)
DIN-0007.01  .  .  .  .  .  .       �CDx profile-rail module with RS485 interface; for the connection of 3 clock/data (Wiegand) readers.
IDT 2x Regular unit licences
S900-001.01  .  .  .  .  .  .       Unit licence for the connection of up to 2 readers
S900-002.01  .  .  .  .  .  .      Unit licence for the connection of up to 4 readers
S900-003.01  .  .  .  .  .  .      Unit licence for the connection of up to 8 readers
S900-004.01  .  .  .  .  .  .      Unit licence for the upgrade from 2 to 4 readers
S900-005.01  .  .  .  .  .  .      Unit licence for the upgrade from 4 to 8 readers
S900-006.01  .  .  .  .  .  .      Unit licence for the upgrade from 2 to 8 readers
IDT 2x Accessories
Z200-020.01  .  .  .  .  .  .      �Metal housing for wall-mounting, incl. 12V/5A power supply
Space for one basic module and up to 2 expansion modules
Z200-030.01  .  .  .  .  .  .      �Metal housing for wall-mounting, incl. 13.8V/2.8A power supply with charging circuit;